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Name of Listed Entity:Sintercom India Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SINTERCOM

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2018

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in? Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No
?

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego

Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] i olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of Xy ed form
V) (vI1) (viny (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV]
(A+B+C2) Rights as a oS (@) % of @ % of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of (XD=(VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As 2% of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)

(b)




22

A Promoter & (12 1579882 157988 165.28 1579 157 165.28 65.28 15764 99.78 15798822
Promoter 2 22 8822 988 822
Group 22
B Public 727 8404000 840400 (34.72 8404 840 34.72 34.72 18920 22.51 8404000
0 000 400 00
0
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 739 2420282 242028 (100.00 2420 242 1100.0 100.00 17656 (72.95 24202822
2 22 2822 028 |0 822




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) as a total total
(Vi 2ss ass o Voting percentage Shar share
Clx C|Y Ta|t rights ofsdhil:rteed hi?d s ?be)ld
capital) (b)
(XN =
(VI+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 10 1257010 0 125703 5.19 12570)0 125 5.19 5.19 1223197.3 1257037
ndu undivided 37 7 37 703 037 0
Family 7
IAbhay ABM |1 8000 |0 0 8000 0.03 8000 [0 800 0.03 0.03 80001(100. 8000
Satyendra PNS56 0 00
INevagi 01P
Jyoti Y ACU |1 1800010 0 18000 (0.07 18000/0 180 (0.07 0.07 18001{100. 18000
Trivedi PT28 00 0 00
40B
INital Jignesh |AEM |1 1000110 0 10001 (0.04 10001(0 100 [0.04 0.04 1000 [100. 10001
Raval PR53 01 1 00
61R
Ghanshyam |AAY |1 4000 0 0 4000 (0.02 4000 (0 400 0.02 0.02 4000 (100. 4000
'Vasantrai PR14 0 00
Raval 64P
Jignesh Raval AAQ |1 111500 0 111503 4.61 111500 111 4.61 4.61 1115{100. 1115035
PR58 35 5 35 503 035 (00
76D 5
YagneshJ |ACD (1 4600010 0 46000 (0.19 46000(0 460 0.19 0.19 1800 39.1 46000
Trivedi PT68 00 0 3
96Q




Dhaivat CKSP|1 1 0 0 1 0.00 1 0 I 0.00 [0 0.00 1 100. 1
Jignesh Raval R240 00
0K
Jatin Trivedi ABO |1 6000 |0 0 6000 0.02 6000 |0 6001(0.02 0 0.02 0 10.00 6000
PT93 0
90F
Kailash ABM |1 1400010 0 14000 |0.06 1400000 140 0.06 |0 0.06 1400 (100. 14000
\Abhay PNS56 00 0 100
Nevagi 02Q
Yogesh ABK |1 36000(0 0 36000 (0.15 36000(0 3600.15 0 0.15 3600 (100. 36000
Maneklal PVO0S8 00 0 00
Vyas 56G
b  (Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
c |Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(specity)
Sub-Total 10 12570/0 0 125703 5.19 12570(0 1255.19 |0 5.19 1223197.3 1257037
(A)(1) 37 7 37 703 037 |0
7
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
a  |[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Portfolio

Investor




IAny Other 2 14541)0 0 145417 160.08  |14541(0 145 160.08 60.08 1454 1100. 14541785
(specify) 785 85 785 417 178500
85
Bodies 2 145410 0 145417 60.08  |14541/0 145 160.08 60.08 1454 100. 14541785
Corporate 785 85 785 417 1785100
85
Brn IndustriesAAH |1 0552710 0 055270 39.47 1955270 055 39.47 39.47 05521100. 0552700
Limited CB62 00 0 00 270 700 (00
51G 0
Miba Sinter |AAL |1 4989010 0 498908 20.61 4989000 498 20.61 20.61 4989 (100. 4989085
Holding CM65 85 S 85 008 085 100
Gmbh And 34D 5
Co Kg
Sub-Total 2 145410 0 145417 60.08  |14541/0 145 160.08 60.08 1454 100. 14541785
(A)(2) 785 85 785 417 178500
85
Total 12 1579810 0 157988 165.27  |15798|0 157 165.27 65.27 1576(99.7 15798822
Shareholding 822 22 822 088 4822 8
of Promoter 2
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the () shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of | (No % of
VIl ToFal X) securities total t total
Class | Giass [ Tar | VYoung per e St | @ | share
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (@) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds/




Venture
Capital Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

78000

780000

3.22

78000

780
000

3.22

3.22

0.00

780000

Resonance
Opportunities
Fund

AAF
CR47
O8A

77000

770000

3.18

77000

770
000

3.18

3.18

0.00

770000

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specity)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
B)(1)

78000

780000

3.22

78000

780
000

3.22

3.22

0.00

780000

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

INon-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




institutions

a  |Individuals - 573 37279 372793 (15.40 37279 372 (15.40 15.40 5655(15.1 0.00 (3727935
35 5 35 793 00 [7
5
i |Individual 551 {17339 173393 [7.16 17339 173 1(7.16 7.16 119516.89 1733935
shareholders 35 5 35 393 00
holding S
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  |Individual 22 19940 199400 [8.24 19940 199 8.24 8.24 4460 22.3 1994000
shareholders 00 0 00 400 00 |7
holding 0
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
Jagdish N AAR |1 90000 900000 [3.72 90000 900 (3.72 3.72 1640(18.2 900000
Master PM54 0 0 000 00 2
83A
b  INBFCs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
registered
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Trusts
d |Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
¢ |Any Other 152 38960 389606 16.10  [38960 389 (16.10 16.10 1326 34.0 3896065
(specify) 65 S 65 606 500 5
5
Trusts 2 12400 124000 0.51 12400 124 10.51 0.51 0 0.00 124000
0 0 000
INon-Resident 13 75800 758000 (3.13 75800 758 3.13 3.13 716094.4 758000
Indian (NRI) 0 0 000 00 6




Vikas Sehgal DYFP|1 46400 464000 [1.92 46400 464 11.92 1.92 4640 (100. 464000
S9454 0 0 000 00 (00
E
Clearing 29 21296 212965 0.88 21296 212 10.88 0.88 0 0.00 212965
member 5 S5 965
Bodies 43 25388 253883 10.49 25388 253 110.49 10.49 576022.6 2538839
Corporate 39 9 39 883 00 9
0
Kifs AAQ |1 10000 100000 4.13 10000 100 4.13 4.13 5760|57.6 1000000
International [FK28 00 0 00 000 00 1[0
Llp 02L 0
Kifs Trade |AAR |1 51600 516000 2.13 51600 516 2.13 2.13 0 0.00 516000
Capital FK73 0 0 000
Private 24E
Limited
Innovate AAA |1 25200 252000 (1.04 25200 252 11.04 1.04 0 0.00 252000
Securities Pvt.|CI476 0 0 000
Ltd. 7R
HUF 65 26226 262261 1.08 26226 262 |1.08 1.08 3450(13.1 262261
1 1 261 0 5
Sub-Total 725 {76240 762400 31.50 (76240 762 (31.50 31.50 1892 24.8 7624000
(B)(3) 00 0 00 400 000 2
0
Total Public 727 184040 840400 34.72 (84040 840 34.72 34.72 1892 22.5 8404000
Shareholding 00 0 00 400 000 |1
(B)= 0
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

H(B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
()] (i) up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10.00
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




