

SHAREHOLDING PATTER

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Sintercom India Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SINTERCOM
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding		nber of \			No. of	Shareholding,	Numb			nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in ea		s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock			hares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares			rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res		dged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible				erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	<u>(</u> VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	(XI	<u>l)</u>		ımbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Voti	ng	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights	_	as a	(X)	capital)	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(ATDTO2)	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	(^)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	. ,	total	, ,	total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y		` C)		(A+B+C2)		es		s held	
								X	-3-7				(A+B+C2)		held		(b)	
															(b)		()	
															(5)			

A	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1579882 2	0	0	157988 22		1579 8822		157 988 22	65.28	0		15764 822	99.78			15798822
В	Public	727	8404000	0	0	840400 0	34.72	8404 000		840 400 0	34.72	0		18920 00	22.51			8404000
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Total	739	2420282 2	0	0	242028 22		2420 2822		242 028 22	100.0 0	0		17656 822	72.95			24202822

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	g, as a %		ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	calculate		(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	sha	res (II)		lged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	d as per SCRR,					convertible	conversion	(^	.II)		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held					No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(2)	percentage	-	Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
														share capital)		held (b)		(b)	
														(XI) =		(2)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2					
														71.2.02					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi	L	10	12570	0	0	125703	5.19	12570	0	125	5.19	0	5.19	1223	97.3			1257037
	ndu undivided			37			7		37		703				037	0			
	Family			,							7								
-	•	ABM	1	8000	0	0	8000	0.03	8000	0	900	0.03	0	0.03	8000	100			8000
	Abhay		1	8000	U	U	8000	0.03	8000	U	800	0.03	U	0.03	8000				8000
	•	PN56									0					00			
	Nevagi	01P																	
	Jyoti Y	ACU	1	18000	0	0	18000	0.07	18000	0	180	0.07	0	0.07	1800	100.			18000
	Trivedi	PT28									00				0	00			
	Tiivedi										UU				U	00			
-		40B																	
	_	AEM	1	10001	0	0	10001	0.04	10001	0	100	0.04	0	0.04	1000				10001
	Raval	PR53									01				1	00			
		61R																	
		AAY	1	4000	0	0	4000	0.02	4000	0	400	0.02	0	0.02	4000	100.			4000
		PR14	1	7000	U	U	7000	0.02	7000	U	700 A	0.02	U	0.02	1000	00			4000
											U					UU			
	Raval	64P																	
	Jignesh Raval	AAQ	1	11150	0	0	111503	4.61	11150	0	111	4.61	0	4.61	1115	100.			1115035
		PR58		35			5		35		503				035	00			
		76D	1								5								
	Yagnesh J	ACD	1	46000	0	0	46000	0.19	46000	0	460	0.19	0	0.19	1800	39 1			46000
	Trivedi	PT68	1	10000			10000	0.17	10000		00	0.17		0.17	000	2			10000
	Trivear										UU				V	Ρ			
		96Q]														

	Jignesh Raval	CKSP R240 0K		1	0	0	1	0.00	1	0	1	0.00	0	0.00		100.	1
	Jatin Trivedi		1	6000	0	0	6000	0.02	6000	0	600	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00	6000
	Kailash Abhay	ABM PN56 02Q		14000	0	0	14000	0.06	14000	0	140 00	0.06	0	0.06	1400 0	100. 00	14000
	Yogesh Maneklal	ABK PV08 56G		36000	0	0	36000	0.15	36000	0	360 00	0.15	0	0.15	3600 0	100. 00	36000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	12570 37	0	0	125703 7	5.19	12570 37	0	125 703 7	5.19	0	5.19	1223 037	97.3	1257037
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Government		0		0	0	0	0.00		0		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
_	Institutions		0		0	0	0	0.00	_	0		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

e	Any Other (specify)		2	14541 785	0		145417 85	60.08	14541 785	145 6 417 85	60.08	0	60.08	1454 1785		1	4541785
	Bodies Corporate		2	14541 785	0		145417 85	60.08	14541 785	145 6 417 85	60.08	0	60.08	1454 1785		1	4541785
		AAH CB62 51G		95527 00	0	0	955270 0		95527 00	955 3 270 0	39.47	0		9552 700	100. 00	9	9552700
	Holding	AAL CM65 34D		49890 85	0	0	498908 5		49890 85	498 2 908 5	20.61	0		4989 085	100. 00	4	1989085
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	14541 785	0		145417 85	60.08	14541 785	145 6 417 85	60.08	0	60.08	1454 1785		1	4541785
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		12	15798 822	0		157988 22	65.27	15798 822	157 6 988 22	55.27	0	65.27	1576 4822		1	5798822

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		ch class		nts held in urities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	sha	ber of ed in ares (II)	SI pled oth encu	nber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

b	Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Capital Funds																	
c	Alternate		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Investment																	
	Funds																	
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Venture																	
	Capital																	
	Investors																	
e	Foreign		2	78000	0	0	780000	3.22	78000	0	780	3.22	0	3.22	0	0.00		780000
	Portfolio			0					0		000							
	Investors																	
	Resonance	AAF	1	77000	0	0	770000	3.18	77000	0	770	3.18	0	3.18	0	0.00		770000
	Opportunities	CR47		0					0		000							
		98A																
f	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Institutions/																	
	Banks																	
g	Insurance		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Companies																	
h	Provident		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Funds/																	
	Pension																	
	Funds																	
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total		2	78000	0	0	780000	3.22	78000	0	780	3.22	0	3.22	0	0.00		780000
	(B)(1)			0					0		000							
2	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(s																	
)/ President of																	
	Índia																	
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(B)(2)																	
3	Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0

	institutions																		
a	Individuals -			37279 35	0	0	372793 5	15.40	37279 35	0	372 793 5	15.40	0	15.40	5655 00	15.1 7	0	0.00	3727935
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.			17339 35	0	0	173393	7.16	17339 35	0	173 393 5	7.16	0	7.16	1195 00	6.89			1733935
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		22	19940 00	0	0	199400 0	8.24	19940 00	0	199 400 0	8.24	0	8.24	4460 00	22.3 7			1994000
	Master	AAR PM54 83A		90000 0	0	0	900000	3.72	90000	0	900 000	3.72	0	3.72	1640 00	18.2 2			900000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Any Other (specify)			38960 65	0	0	389606 5	16.10	38960 65	0	389 606 5	16.10	0	16.10	1326 500	34.0 5			3896065
	Trusts		2	12400 0	0	0	124000	0.51	12400	0		0.51	0	0.51	0	0.00			124000
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)			75800 0	0	0	758000	3.13	75800 0	0		3.13	0	3.13	7160 00	94.4 6			758000

Vikas Sehgal	DYFP S9454 E		46400 0	0	464000	1.92	46400 0	464 000	1.92	0	1.92	4640 00	100. 00	464000
Clearing member		29	21296 0 5	0	212965	0.88	21296 ₀	212 965	0.88	0	0.88	0	0.00	212965
Bodies Corporate		43	25388 0 39	0	253883 9	10.49	25388 0 39	253 883 9		0	10.49	5760 00	22.6 9	2538839
	AAQ FK28 92L	1	10000 0	0	100000	4.13	100000	100 000 0	4.13	0	4.13	5760 00	57.6 0	1000000
Kifs Trade Capital Private Limited	AAR FK73 24E	1	51600 0	0	516000	2.13	516000	516 000	2.13	0	2.13	0	0.00	516000
Innovate Securities Pvt. Ltd.	AAA .CI476 7R	1	25200 0 0	0	252000	1.04	25200 0 0	252 000	1.04	0	1.04	0	0.00	252000
HUF		65	26226 1		262261	1.08	26226 1	262 261	1.08	0	1.08	3450 0	13.1	262261
Sub-Total (B)(3)		725	76240 0 00	0	762400 0	31.50	76240 0 00	762 400 0	31.50	0	31.50	1892 000	24.8 2	7624000
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)		727	84040 0	0	840400 0	34.72	84040 0 00	840 400 0	34.72	0	34.72	1892 000	22.5	8404000

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	nch class (rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ires		ged or	shares held
	<i>(I)</i>		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(٧)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	voung ru	gino	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	110.	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				. ,				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap 	share	
									Х	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share		Helu	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
ļ														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Holder																		
_			_	0	_	0		0.00	0	0	_	0.00	0	0.00		0 00			0
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
-	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
			U	U	U	U	U	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00	U
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	